Ypsilanti Community Schools
Erickson — AM - Pick Up

Bus YCS - 101- Pick Up

8:29 am
8:30 am
8:31 am
8:34 am
8:37 am
8:39 am
8:42 am
8:45 am
8:51 am
8:53 am
8:57 am
9:02 am
9:15 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

2319 HOLMES RD

Holmes Rd @ Bramble Ln

HOLMES RD @ EAST CIR (FIRST EAST CIR)
TIMBERLANDS @ PLAYGROUND/3375 E Michigan Ave
RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE ST/3043 PRESCOTT ST
KING RICHARD (WESTRIDGE TRL PRK) GRASSY AREA
RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE ST/3043 PRESCOTT ST

ON WIARD BLVD @ RUSSETT

STAMFORD & STEPHENS/1423 Stamford RD
MACARTHUR BLVD 5TH ENTRANCE @ SIDEWALK/8900 M
ON MACARTHUR/ DANBURY PARK @ THE ROCKS
ARBORWOODS @ BUS DEPOT/9738 SHERWOOD
ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

=
PO RPWWRFRRAROFRPPFPWW

39



Ypsilanti Community Schools
Erickson PM Routes

Bus YCS - 101 Take Home

4:07 pm
4:22 pm
4:31 pm
4:33 pm
4:36 pm
4:42 pm
4:48 pm
4:52 pm
4:54 pm
4:57 pm
5:00 pm
5:05 pm
5:06 pm
5:08 pm
5:08 pm

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

STAMFORD & STEPHENS/1423 Stamford RD
MACARTHUR BLVD 5TH ENTRANCE @ SIDEWALK/8900 M
ON MACARTHUR/ DANBURY PARK @ THE ROCKS
ARBORWOODS @ BUS DEPOT/9738 SHERWOOD

ON WIARD BLVD @ RUSSETT

RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE ST/3043 PRESCOTT ST
KING RICHARD (WESTRIDGE TRL PRK) GRASSY AREA
RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE ST/3043 PRESCOTT ST
TIMBERLANDS @ PLAYGROUND/3375 E Michigan Ave
2319 HOLMES RD

Holmes Rd @ Bramble Ln

HOLMES RD @ EAST CIR (FIRST EAST CIR)

Holmes Rd @ East Cir

39

-
- W

P WWkRPrPRPR,OWWEL O



Ypsilanti Community Schools
Erickson — AM - Pick Up

Bus YCS — 102 - Pick Up

8:29 am
8:32 am
8:36 am
8:39 am
8:40 am
8:44 am
8:46 am
8:48 am
8:49 am
8:49 am
8:50 am
8:51 am
8:55 am
8:57 am
8:58 am
9:00 am
9:03 am
9:04 am
9:07 am
9:15 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

BYNAN DR-OFFICE FIRST BLDG ON THE RIGHT/2129
IN 3RD CUT THROUGH/2730 INTERNATIONAL DR
Dexter St @ Southlawn St

Edison & Burns

Edison St @ Merrill Ave

Second St @ Frederick St

SECOND ST @ MONROE/ 1075 MONROE AVE
FIRST AVE @ MADISON ST/754 1st AVE

Brooks @ Madison

937 Monroe St

955 Monroe Ave

FIRST AVE @ FIRST CT

FRONT OF PARADISE MANOR/944 W Michigan Ave
FREDERICK ST @ WORDEN ST

Worden St @ Franklin St

N Normal St @ Pearl St

509 FERRIS ST

Ferris St @ S HAMILTON ST

Hamilton Apt/Front of Perry School

ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

[ERN

[ERN

NEFENWOWNRPWONRPPRPRPPNRPRPRPRPWONO A

64



Ypsilanti Community Schools
Erickson PM Routes

Bus YCS - 102 Take Home

4:07 pm ARRIVE ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

4:22 pm ORIGIN ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

4:26 pm STOP ADAMS & BUFFALO

4:28 pm STOP FERRIS ST @ MIDDLE DR /515 FERRIS ST

4:31 pm STOP Franklin St @ Worden St

4:32pm STOP FREDERICK ST @ WORDEN ST

4:35 pm STOP Hamilton Apt/Front of Perry School

4:39 pm STOP 948 W MICH AVE @ GATE (PARDISE MANOR)
4:41 pm STOP Second St @ Frederick St

4:42 pm STOP SECOND ST @ MONROE/ 1075 MONROE AVE
4:44 pm STOP FIRST AVE @ MADISON ST/754 1st AVE

4:45pm STOP Brooks @ Madison

4:46 pm STOP 937 Monroe St

4:47 pm STOP FIRST AVE @ FIRST CT

4:51 pm STOP N Normal St @ Pearl St

4:55 pm STOP COPE @ CHAPELLE/BOYS & GIRLS CLUB/111 S Wall
4:59 pm STOP Edison St @ Merrill Ave

5:00 pm STOP Edison & Burns

5:03 pm STOP Southlawn St @ Dexter St

5:06 pm STOP IN 3RD CUT THROUGH/2730 INTERNATIONAL DR
5:09 pm STOP BYNAN DR-OFFICE FIRST BLDG ON THE RIGHT/2129
5:10 pm END 2045 ARBOR CIRCLE WEST

Route: Bus: Driver: 7981 3 Distanc

YCS-103 €

65

9.89 mi.

PONWEFEPNWONRFRPRPFPRPORPRWNE WO PRE



Ypsilanti Community Schools
Erickson — AM - Pick Up

Bus YCS — 103 - Pick Up

8:31am START RUSSELL ST @ DAKOTA AVE

8:33am STOP S Harris Rd @ Crestwood Ave

8:35am STOP Parkwood Ave @ Rosewood Ave

8:36 am STOP Hawthorne Ave @ Oaklawn Ave

8:37am STOP MAPLEWOOD AVE @ OAKLAWN AVE

8:40 am STOP JOHNSON ST & YOUNG ST

8:40 am STOP MILES ST @ YOUNG ST

8:43am STOP 727/729 Maus Ave

8:44 am STOP Oaklawn Ave @ Auburndale Ave

8:45am STOP Tyler Rd @ Oaklawn Ave

8:48 am STOP Tyler @ Kennedy Ave

8:49 am STOP TYLER RD @ GLENWOOD AVE

8:50 am STOP TYLER RD & PINEWOOD AVE

8:53am STOP HAYES @ CHURCH BY THE ALLEY

8:54am STOP Tyler Rd @ Woodlawn Ave

8:57 am STOP PARKWOOD AVE BEFORE WOODLAWN

8:59 am STOP ON FOX BEFORE TYLER/830 GATES AVE

9:01am STOP TYLER RD @ STUDEBAKER AVE/1098 BUICK AVE
9:03am STOP NASH AVE & DODGE CT @ ISLAND/506 Hudson Ave
9:06 am STOP ONANDAGO @ CAYUGA (FRONT OF KAISER SCHOOL)
9:08 am END SENECA AVE @ CALDER

9:15am DEST ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

QOO ARANWNWWNWNWEREREPRPEPEPRPEDNER,



Ypsilanti Community Schools
Erickson PM Routes

Bus YCS - 103 Take Home

4:07 pm
4:22 pm
4:25 pm
4:27 pm
4:29 pm
4:31 pm
4:33 pm
4:37 pm
4:39 pm
4:43 pm
4:45 pm
4:46 pm
4:47 pm
4:49 pm
4:50 pm
4:52 pm
4:53 pm
4:54 pm
4:55 pm
4:56 pm
4:58 pm
5:00 pm
5:01 pm
5:03 pm

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HAYES @ CHURCH BY THE ALLEY

Tyler Rd @ Woodlawn Ave

ON FOX BEFORE TYLER/830 GATES AVE

TYLER RD @ STUDEBAKER AVE/1098 BUICK AVE
NASH AVE & DODGE CT @ ISLAND/506 Hudson Ave
ONANDAGO @ CAYUGA (FRONT OF KAISER SCHOOL)
SENECA AVE @ CALDER

RUSSELL ST @ DAKOTA AVE

S Harris Rd @ Crestwood Ave

1462 PARKWOOD AVE

PARKWOOD AVE BEFORE WOODLAWN

Tyler @ Kennedy Ave

TYLER RD & PINEWOOD AVE

Tyler Rd @ Oaklawn Ave

Oaklawn Ave @ Auburndale Ave

MAPLEWOOD AVE @ OAKLAWN AVE

Hawthorne Ave @ Oaklawn Ave

Rosewood Ave @ Parkwood Ave

727/729 Maus Ave

JOHNSON ST & YOUNG ST

MILES ST @ YOUNG ST

1365 E CROSS ST

50

PRPPRPPRPRPRPEPNPOOWOFRPNNREPOOOOOORMNDNDOW



Ypsilanti Community Schools

Erickson — AM - Pick Up

Bus YCS — 104 - Pick Up

8:45 am
8:55 am
8:55 am
9:01 am
9:02 am
9:05 am
9:06 am
9:07 am
9:08 am
9:09 am
9:10 am
9:15 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

115 S GROVE ST @ 120 S GROVE APT
WILB

KC DAYCARE

938 Grove Rd

S GROVE ST @ E Laurel Bay Dr

HARRY ST @ DOROTHY ST

HARRY ST @ KNOWLES @ GEORGE AVE
Gattegno St @ Mollie St

Melvin St @ Gail Ct

S HARRIS RD @ WINGATE BLVD (WINGATE APTS)
1111 S HARRIS RD/1476 Village Ln
ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ORERPNRPRWRRERRED

22



Ypsilanti Community Schools

Erickson PM Routes

Bus YCS - 104 Take Home

4:07 pm
4:22 pm
4:24 pm
4:24 pm
4:27 pm
4:28 pm
4:30 pm
4:31 pm
4:32 pm
4:33 pm
4:39 pm
4:48 pm
4:48 pm

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

938 Grove Rd

S GROVE ST @ E Laurel Bay Dr

HARRY ST @ DOROTHY ST

HARRY ST @ KNOWLES @ GEORGE AVE
Gattegno St @ Mollie St

Melvin St @ Gail Ct

S HARRIS RD @ WINGATE BLVD (WINGATE APTS)
1111 SHARRIS RD/1476 Village Ln

115 S GROVE ST @ 120 S GROVE APT
WILB

KC DAYCARE

24

WFRRNOPRPRPNRPWRPR



Ypsilanti Community Schools

Erickson — AM - Pick Up

ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Bus YCS - 110
8:33am START 1365 E CROSS ST
8:34am STOP E FOREST AVE @ FOREST CT
8:35am STOP E FOREST AVE @ CAMPBELL AVE
8:37am STOP FERRIS VIEW APTS / 942 HOLMES RD/940 Holmes R
8:39am STOP OAKRIDGE APTS EAST ENTRANCE
8:40 am STOP Delaware Ave @ Redleaf Ln
8:41am STOP WENDELL AVE & REDLEAF LN
8:43am STOP DAWN & PANAMA
8:46 am STOP Stephens Dr @ Nottingham Dr
8:49 am STOP GLENDALE & SHEFFIELD NEAR MACARTHUR
8:55am STOP Green Rd First Drive on Right
8:56 am STOP Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RD
8:58 am STOP VILLA DR FIRST DR ON THE RIGHT
8:59am STOP WOBURN DR & BELMONT DR
9:01am STOP Bedford @ Allston Ct
9:06 am STOP Holmes Rd @ Hemphill St
9:08 am END 812/814 N River St
9:15am DEST ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

-
PR RPWRPRRRPENRPRERPWONNERER

34



Ypsilanti Community Schools

Erickson PM Routes

Bus YCS - 110 Take Home

4:07 pm
4:22 pm
4:29 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:33 pm
4:34 pm
4:40 pm
4:42 pm
4:44 pm
4:45 pm
4:46 pm
4:47 pm
4:48 pm
4:50 pm
4:53 pm
4:55 pm
5:03 pm
5:04 pm
5:04 pm
5:05 pm

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ERICKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
VILLA DR FIRST DR ON THE RIGHT

Green Rd First Drive on Right

Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RD
WOBURN DR & BELMONT DR

Bedford @ Allston Ct

Holmes Rd @ Hemphill St

812/814 N River St

FERRIS VIEW APTS / 942 HOLMES RD/940 Holmes R
OAKRIDGE APTS EAST ENTRANCE
Hunter Ave @ Delaware Ave

Delaware Ave @ Redleaf Ln

WENDELL AVE & REDLEAF LN

DAWN & PANAMA

Stephens Dr @ Nottingham Dr

GLENDALE & SHEFFIELD NEAR MACARTHUR
E FOREST AVE @ REDWOOD AVE

E FOREST AVE @ CAMPBELL AVE

E FOREST AVE @ CHARLES ST

701 E Forest Ave

32

PRPRPRPNRPRRPRPRPRPNRPRPRLWORRER



